
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 08/03/2022Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

COUPE DE LA FEMME
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GODELUCK Sabine KEMPFERHOF FRA 54

BRUNIE Martine KEMPFERHOF FRA 54 14 21
-

2 VETTER Catherine STRASBOURG FRA 11,4

SCHAEFFER Denise STRASBOURG FRA 12,2 3 20
-

3 KRATZEISEN Julie WANTZENAU FRA 19,4

ROME Valérie WANTZENAU FRA 26,2 5 20
-

4 GRASS Chantal KEMPFERHOF FRA 22,6

KIENZI Joëlle KEMPFERHOF FRA 25,6 6 16
-

5 WASSMUTH Elise KEMPFERHOF FRA 2,6

GRASSER-WASSMUTH Caroline PACA FRA 32,5 3 16
-

6 UHLMANN Valérie STRASBOURG FRA 13,1

LORBER Nadia STRASBOURG FRA 13,3 3 15
-

7 HANAUER Béatrice GRAND-EST FRA 50

EBERSOLD Simone KEMPFERHOF FRA 50 13 15
-

8 ROTH Adèle KEMPFERHOF FRA 44

REMOND Marielle GRAND-EST FRA 54 12 15
-

9 FURSTOSS Jeannine AMMERSCHWIHR FRA 10,1

PFLIEGER Josiane BOULEAUX FRA 22,9 3 15
-

10 MARQUIS Mireille KEMPFERHOF FRA 13,8

ULRICH Elisa KEMPFERHOF FRA 27,5 4 14
-

11 JUNKER Petra KEMPFERHOF FRA 30,9

SCHÖPPERLE Heidrun KEMPFERHOF FRA 31,7 8 13
-

12 FRITSCH Caroline WANTZENAU FRA 28,6

MARTY Corinne WANTZENAU FRA 46 9 13
-

13 TSCHUDY POTEAUX Jocelyne KEMPFERHOF FRA 54

GODELUCK Alexandra GRAND-EST FRA 54 14 9
-

14 SIGWALT Marylise KEMPFERHOF FRA 46

SCHMITT Muriel GRAND-EST FRA 46 12 8
-

15 KLEIN Nicole GRAND-EST FRA 16,6

SCHNEIDER Lilly KEMPFERHOF FRA 24,9 5 7
-



Série(s) : Toutes
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Liste de résultats

COUPE DE LA FEMME
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 VETTER Catherine STRASBOURG FRA 11,4

SCHAEFFER Denise STRASBOURG FRA 12,2 3 17
-

2 KRATZEISEN Julie WANTZENAU FRA 19,4

ROME Valérie WANTZENAU FRA 26,2 5 15
-

3 WASSMUTH Elise KEMPFERHOF FRA 2,6

GRASSER-WASSMUTH Caroline PACA FRA 32,5 3 13
-

4 UHLMANN Valérie STRASBOURG FRA 13,1

LORBER Nadia STRASBOURG FRA 13,3 3 12
-

5 FURSTOSS Jeannine AMMERSCHWIHR FRA 10,1

PFLIEGER Josiane BOULEAUX FRA 22,9 3 12
-

6 MARQUIS Mireille KEMPFERHOF FRA 13,8

ULRICH Elisa KEMPFERHOF FRA 27,5 4 11
-

7 GRASS Chantal KEMPFERHOF FRA 22,6

KIENZI Joëlle KEMPFERHOF FRA 25,6 6 10
-

8 JUNKER Petra KEMPFERHOF FRA 30,9

SCHÖPPERLE Heidrun KEMPFERHOF FRA 31,7 8 7
-

9 GODELUCK Sabine KEMPFERHOF FRA 54

BRUNIE Martine KEMPFERHOF FRA 54 14 7
-

10 ROTH Adèle KEMPFERHOF FRA 44

REMOND Marielle GRAND-EST FRA 54 12 6
-

11 FRITSCH Caroline WANTZENAU FRA 28,6

MARTY Corinne WANTZENAU FRA 46 9 6
-

12 HANAUER Béatrice GRAND-EST FRA 50

EBERSOLD Simone KEMPFERHOF FRA 50 13 5
-

13 TSCHUDY POTEAUX Jocelyne KEMPFERHOF FRA 54

GODELUCK Alexandra GRAND-EST FRA 54 14 4
-

14 SIGWALT Marylise KEMPFERHOF FRA 46

SCHMITT Muriel GRAND-EST FRA 46 12 4
-

15 KLEIN Nicole GRAND-EST FRA 16,6

SCHNEIDER Lilly KEMPFERHOF FRA 24,9 5 4
-
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